
 

 

To request translation or disability-related accommodations, please contact us at 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
contáctenos en/al propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 503-655-8671. 

Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 

Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



TAX YEAR: 2024-2025

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY WEST LINN

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 33300000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,616,947,755 4,616,947,755

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED                  10,925,810                    10,925,810 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.1200                        2.1200              

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 23,162.72 23,162.72

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0050 0.0050

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 23,084.74 23,084.74

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00 0.00

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 23,084.74 23,084.74

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 77.98 77.98

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 23,084.74 23,084.74

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 23,084.74 23,084.74

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 23,084.74 23,084.74

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 23,084.74 23,084.74

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL CLACK

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,573,505,975            4,573,505,975       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582 0.5582

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 6,098.79 6,098.79

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0013 0.0013

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 5,945.56 5,945.56

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 5,945.56 5,945.56

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 153.23 153.23

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 5,945.56 5,945.56

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 5,945.56 5,945.56

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 5,945.56 5,945.56

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 5,945.56 5,945.56

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY C

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,616,947,755            4,616,947,755       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 26,267.83 26,267.83

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0056 0.0056

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 25,854.91 25,854.91

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 25,854.91 25,854.91

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 412.92 412.92

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 25,854.91 25,854.91

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 25,854.91 25,854.91

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 25,854.91 25,854.91

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 25,854.91 25,854.91

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,616,947,755            4,616,947,755       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 546.29 546.29

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0001 0.0001

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 461.69 461.69

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 461.69 461.69

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 84.60 84.60

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 461.69 461.69

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 461.69 461.69

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 461.69 461.69

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 461.69 461.69

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,616,947,755            4,616,947,755

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974                        0.3974              

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 4,341.92 4,341.92

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0009 0.0009

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 4,155.25 4,155.25

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 4,155.25 4,155.25

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 186.67 186.67

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 4,155.25 4,155.25

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 4,155.25 4,155.25

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 4,155.25 4,155.25

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 4,155.25 4,155.25

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,616,947,755            4,616,947,755       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 546.29 546.29

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0001 0.0001

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 461.69 461.69

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 461.69 461.69

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 84.60 84.60

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 461.69                        461.69

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 461.69 461.69

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 461.69                        461.69

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 461.69 461.69

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS 

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,616,947,755            4,616,947,755       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 4,028.35 4,028.35

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0008 0.0008

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,693.56 3,693.56

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00 0.00

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 3,693.56 3,693.56

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 334.79 334.79

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,693.56 3,693.56

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,693.56 3,693.56

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,693.56 3,693.56

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,693.56 3,693.56

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 64 TVF&R

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30041400

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,616,947,755            4,616,947,755       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 1.5252 1.5252

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 16,664.05 16,664.05

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0036 0.0036

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 16,621.01 16,621.01

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00 0.00

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 16,621.01 16,621.01

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 43.04 43.04

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 16,621.01                   16,621.01

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 16,621.01 16,621.01

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 16,621.01 16,621.01

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 16,621.01 16,621.01

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Port Portland

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,616,947,755            4,616,947,755       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 765.90 765.90

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0001 0.0001

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 461.69 461.69

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00 0.00

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 461.69 461.69

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 304.21 304.21

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 461.69                        461.69

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 461.69 461.69

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 461.69                        461.69

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 461.69 461.69

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH WEST LINN/WILSONVILLE

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30117000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,573,505,975            4,573,505,975       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.8684 4.8684

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 53,191.21 53,191.21

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0116 0.0116

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 53,052.67 53,052.67

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00 0.00

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 53,052.67 53,052.67

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 138.54 138.54

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 53,052.67                   53,052.67

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 53,052.67 53,052.67

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 53,052.67                   53,052.67

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 53,052.67 53,052.67

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008090

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,616,947,755            4,616,947,755       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,055.43 1,055.43

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0002 0.0002

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 923.39 923.39

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00 0.00

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 923.39 923.39

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 132.04 132.04

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 923.39 923.39

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 923.39 923.39

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 923.39 923.39

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 923.39 923.39

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Vector Control

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 4,616,947,755            4,616,947,755       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 160,065,274

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 149,139,464

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 10,925,810 10,925,810                   

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 71.02 71.02

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0000 0.0000

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 0.00 0.00

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 0.00 0.00

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 71.02 71.02

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 0.00 0.00

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 0.00 0.00

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 0.00 0.00

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008847

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 136,739.80 136,739.80 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0293 0.0293 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 134,716.16 134,716.16

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00 0.00

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 134,716.16 134,716.16

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 2,023.64 2,023.64

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 134,716.16 134,716.16

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 134,716.16 134,716.16

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 134,716.16 134,716.16

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 134,716.16 134,716.16

WEST LINN, WILLAMETTE WATERFRONT 28 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


